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COMUNE AN 1 SCARPINO ANTONIETTA 18/07/1965 Cz 209 2017 0 MIIC8F300E Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 2 RIVA PAOLA 24/06/1983 Mi 195 2017 0 MIIC8AX00ON Ml 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 3 VERNIZZI LAURA 02/08/1974 RO 170 2017 0 MIIC86800N Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 4 POERIO ANNAMARIA 10/06/1973 TO 163 2017 0 MIIC8FJOOV Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 5 SEGHETTA STELVIO 19/08/1972 RC 154,5 2017 0 MIIC8FJO0V Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 6 CATARINELLA DENISE EMILIA 02/09/1983 Mi 154 2017 0 MIIC8F300E Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 7 MARELLI VERONICA 11/11/1981 Mi 152 2017 0 L 0 MIIC8A800L Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 8 ABIUSO MARIA 30/01/1983 KR 152 2017 0 MIIC8F300E Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 9 DE LUTIS LORISELLA 19/04/1966 PE 150 2017 0 MIIC8FJO0V Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 10 COSTANZI MARIA ELENA 25/04/1973 PG 150 2017 0 MIIC8F300E Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 11 PALMA LUCIO 05/02/1983 Mi 148 2017 0 MIICBEROOV Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 12 ROSAFIO MARIATERESA 09/12/1981 LE 147 2017 0 MIIC8FJOOV Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 13 LARATTA VIVIANE 18/01/1974 EE 141 2017 0 MIIC8F300E Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 14 SOTTILE NUNZIATINA 29/10/1973 ME 138 2017 0 MIIC8EZOOV Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 15 RUGGIERO ANTONIETTA 19/08/1977 EE 137 2017 0 MIIC8F900D Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 16 ZILLA DONATELLA ANTONIA 17/01/1982 Mi 135,5 2017 0 MIIC8D700L Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 17 PALMIERE CRISTINA 25/01/1973 Mi 131,5 2017 0 MIIC87000N Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 18 GOBBATO ELIANA 26/12/1988 Mi 131 2017 0 J 0 MIIC87000N Ml 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 19 VELLA MARIA TERESA 19/11/1979 CL 130 2017 0 MIIC8D800C Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 20 GRASSO ELISA 05/08/1981 CL 130 2017 0 MIPMO08000V Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 21 PRINCIPE IRENE 31/10/1967 Mi 126 2017 0 MIIC85000C Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 22 TROCINO LUCIA ELENA 22/08/1983 Mi 126 2017 0 MIIC8D800C Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 23 FERRARA MARIA TERESA 21/12/1990 Ccz 126 2017 0 G 0 MIIC8F300E Ml 0 0 G X | 0
COMUNE AN 24 BORDA ROSANGELA 07/07/1972 Mi 121 2017 0 MIIC82500Q Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 25 DI SALVO SANTA DANIELA 10/01/1980 CT 119 2017 0 MIIC86300E Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 26 SANTORELLI LUIGINA 21/05/1966 NA 117,5 2017 0 MIIC8EPO07 Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 27 CASTENETTO GRETA 29/06/1989 Mi 117 2017 0 J 0 MIICBAYOOD MI 0 0 G X | 0
COMUNE AN 28 VISINGARDI LAURA 19/05/1988 Mi 115 2017 0 MIIC8ASO0OR Ml 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 29 CALABRESE FRANCESCA 02/07/1980 Mi 113 2017 0 MIIC83300P Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 30 GRILLO CLAUDIA 02/09/1983 CT 113 2017 0 MIIC83300P Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 31 RACCOMANDATO VALERIA 05/06/1979 Mi 112 2017 0 MIIC8F300E Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 32 VITALIANO GIUSEPPINA 01/10/1968 Cz 108 2017 0 MIIC8D800C Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 33 PAOLINI ANNALISA 14/02/1974 Mi 108 2017 0 MIIC8FJOOV Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 34 SABATINO GIUSEPPINA 18/12/1965 CS 107 2017 0 MIIC8FJOOV Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 35 GRAVILI PAOLA 31/08/1978 LE 107 2017 0 MIIC8F900D Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 36 FUSCO SIMONA 09/04/1979 CcO 104 2017 0 MIIC8FJOOV Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 37 VIGLIAROLO MARIA ELISABETTA 22/11/1980 RC 103 2017 0 MIIC86800N Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 38 CERSOSIMO MARIAGIUSY 08/06/1989 CS 101 2017 0 0 MIIC8A800L Ml 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 39 BRAMBILLA ALLEGRA 06/02/1990 Mi 99 2017 0 0 MIIC87000N Ml 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 40 RIZZITANO STEFANIA 12/04/1983 RC 99 2017 0 MIIC86800N Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 41 CARLINO ANTONELLA 30/11/1977 AG 98 2017 0 MIIC8A900C Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 42 FAZZONE PATRIZIA 29/11/1975 LT 98 2017 0 MIIC8D700L Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 43 CUNSOLO MARINA 25/09/1992 Mi 96,5 2017 0 MIIC8F300E MI 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 44 BUTTACAVOLI CARLA MARIA FABIAN 27/02/1980 AG 95,5 2017 0 MIIC8EOOOC Ml 0 0 O | 0
COMUNE AN 45 TROTTA ANTONIA 14/10/1991 Mi 95,5 2017 0 MIIC8EOOOC Ml 0 0 G X | 0
COMUNE AN 46 IMBESI ANNA RITA 20/07/1970 ME 92 2017 0 MIIS04100T Ml 0 0 O X | 0
COMUNE AN 47 PALMA MARIA 22/08/1963 CE 92 2017 0 MIICBENOOG Ml 0 0 O X | 0
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D'ARNESE
CHIODA
SOLONI
DRAMIS
FORTE
AMBROSI
PALADINO
MATALONE
LAPIO
ACCATTOLI
TOBIA
FRANK
MANGANO
MELI
CARUANA
PALUMBO
SERGIO
MAIOLO
TAGLIABUE
CUNSOLO
LENA
GABRIELE
TRUBIA
TELENTINIS
VENEZIA
LA VERDE
MONETA
MANGONE
LONGI
MORRIONE
DOMINELLI
PALMISANO
CACCAVALE
LAMACCHIA
ALMA
BONA
BELLUCO
DI DIO
CHIDICHIMO
MILITELLO
STIPULANTE
GIORDANO
BONAMICO
SALVATO
PUTZU
FABIANO

DI BELLA
PUGLIESE
NASELLI
NITTO
DADDETTA
COZZOLINO
MARINO
FERSINI
FRANCIA

PATRIZIA

SARA

SOPHIE
VALENTINA
ANNA GIUSEPPINA
GABRIELE
NAOMI

SONIA
LIDIASIMONA
FRANCESCA
ANNA LISA
ELISA
ELEONORA
VALERIA

MARIA
GIUSEPPINA
SIMONA
VANESSA
FABIO

MELANIA
LOREDANA
DANIELA
ROSALIA VALENTINA
SARA

BARBARA
CINZIA CONCETTA
SILVIA
GIUDITTA
MARIA ANTONIA
GIOVANNA
MARIA CONCETTA
SARA CARMEN
FILOMENA
ANTONINA
MARIA
MANUELA
LINDA
ELISABETTA
ERNESTINA
SALVATORE
SABRINA
FABIOLA
AURORA MARINA
ERMINIA
CLAUDIA
TERESA
ANGELA
ADELAIDE
PROVVIDENZA
SERENA

LUCIA

ANNA
FRANCESCA
RICCARDO
STEFANIA

05/03/1980
02/10/1992
14/09/1992
26/10/1987
27/03/1977
11/10/1991
21/04/1979
16/08/1979
22/02/1978
09/06/1971
28/03/1982
05/02/1980
20/09/1980
23/10/1982
27/02/1973
20/09/1971
04/03/1977
21/04/1983
18/01/1979
05/04/1982
24/10/1978
24/08/1977
01/04/1982
07/04/1981
03/04/1968
06/12/1983
22/03/1978
13/11/1978
13/06/1967
03/05/1975
05/12/1974
16/07/1978
16/11/1981
22/06/1981
03/08/1982
30/06/1977
21/01/1978
15/07/1966
19/04/1971
30/08/1980
24/01/1978
12/06/1986
05/10/1971
21/05/1978
29/02/1976
30/08/1972
14/10/1979
04/10/1973
01/06/1975
02/01/1983
15/02/1983
13/03/1973
03/12/1969
09/08/1979
11/03/1967
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MIIC8BAWOOT
MIIC8EZOOV
MIIC83400E
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8FJO0V
MIIC8F300E
MIIC88300Q
MIIC8D800C
MIIC8GAO0D
MIIC8ENOOG
MIIC86800N
MIIC8D800C
MIIC8BENOOG
MIISO3600A
MIIC8F900D
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8F300E
MIIC874001
MIIC8GAOOD
MIIC8ENOOG
MIIC8GEOOR
MIIC8F300E
MIPM070008
MIISO3600A
MIIC89200E
MIIC8E1008
MIIC8GEOOR
MIIC8AX00N
MIIC8FJO0V
MIIC8GCO005
MIIC8AYO0OD
MIIS04100T
MIIC85300X
MIIC8EROOV
MIIC8DWOOR
MIIC8FJO0V
MIIC8F900D
MIIC8FJO0V
MIIC89300A
MIICBENOOG
MIIC8FJO0V
MIIC8E2004
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8DC009
MIIC8E1008
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8A0002
MIIC8AYO0OD
MIIC8EROOV
MIIC8D800C
MIIC88300Q
MIIC8EPO07
MIIC8F300E
MIPM11000D
MIIC8EZOOV
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CIRILLO

DI MARTINO
TRICHES
VILLANO
VANGELI
AVIGLIANO
TRINGALI
MANCUSO
VITOLO
PERILLO
TACCETTI
CUTRONA
MANZIERI
FERRO
SCHIAVONE
OLLI

COLAFEMMINA

DE ROSA
FABIANO
DERRICO
PONE
COPPOLINO
RIZZO
CASSANO
MIELE

DI FAZIO
FURNARI
BARONE
FOTI
MARTINO
MORABITO
MORO
GUERRINI
FEDELE
MELE
NIGRO
CRUPI
CELIA

DI VARA
OLIVA
BUGATTI
TANTUCCIO
GIACALONE
BETTINELLI
LANZOTTI
TRIBBIA
CANTATORE
CAVALCANTI
BACCHI
COLLURA
TRAINITO
URSINO
TOSCANO
FIDA
ARGENTO

VITTORIA
CONCETTA MARIA VAN
VALERIA

GIUSI

MIMMA

EUFEMIA

SIMONA

VALERIA

MARIA ROSARIA
CATERINA ROSA
MONICA
CONCETTAVALENTINA
ROBERTA
ALESSANDRA
ROSANNA

PATRIZIA

SANDRA

ANGELA

LETIZIA

ESTER

VANIA

ELIO

AGATA MARIA
ANNUNZIATA
GIOVANNA LUCIANA
AURENZIA
ELEONORA GIUSEPPIN
LOREDANAVINCENZA
EMANUELA

LUISA

ANTONIA

MARCO

SILVIA

ROSA

TIZIANA

CLAUDIA VITTORIA
ANNUNZIATA
ALESSANDRA

ANNA MARIA

ANNA

STEFANIA
NICOLINA

DANIELA

MARUSKA
DOMENICA

MARIA

ANNA

IDA

MONIA DANIELA
PATRIZIA GIOVANNA
GIOVANNA

MIRELLA

TIZIANA
CONCETTINA
GIUSEPPINA

16/04/1965
18/07/1976
15/06/1990
19/05/1983
05/09/1975
23/11/1974
31/03/1978
08/06/1960
21/09/1983
14/12/1974
26/06/1963
08/08/1982
29/07/1983
08/11/1980
06/05/1966
16/04/1964
26/05/1973
28/10/1982
15/09/1974
16/06/1971
01/03/1982
29/05/1974
12/02/1965
14/10/1982
12/06/1982
04/10/1976
24/02/1975
05/11/1969
17/07/1979
02/08/1973
10/12/1964
05/12/1969
27/09/1977
23/07/1979
15/05/1971
30/03/1974
14/05/1982
15/03/1981
06/04/1973
20/04/1978
20/02/1980
30/04/1965
02/07/1983
18/09/1973
03/08/1983
02/10/1975
22/06/1971
14/08/1966
17/05/1969
01/08/1966
08/04/1981
17/05/1971
27/02/1976
21/04/1975
27/10/1972
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MIICBENOOG
MI11S00100B
MIIC8D800C
MIIC8B400X
MIIC8A700R
MIIC8AP009
MIIC8BD00X
MIIC86800N
MIIC8EPO0O7
MIIC87000N
MIIC87500R
MIIC8FJO0V
MIIC8C800T
MIIC87500R
MIIC8ENOOG
MIIC8A800L
MITD330007
MIIS058007
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8F300E
MIPS37000T
MIIC8DWOOR
MIIC8CBOOV
MIIC8EROOV
MIIC8BR0O0OG
MIIC8GAOOD
MIIC8A0002
MIIC89100P
MIIC8EROOV
MIIC8E7007
MIIC8DD005
MIIC8F5006
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8A800L
MIEE306003
MIIC8F900D
MIIC8ENOOG
MISL020003
MIIS00100B
MIIC88200X
MIIC8DB0O0OD
MIIC8D800C
MIIC8DZ008
MIIC8BAWOOT
MIIC8FJO0V
MIIC8DFOOR
MIIC8C800T
MIVEO1000P
MIIC8F900D
MIIC8ASOOR
MIIC8EEOO0G
MIIC8F300E
MIIC87000N
MIIC8EPO0O7
MIIC814009
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FRANZON
CUTRONA
DINARO
SAITA
GIACALONE
CANNELLA
COPPOLA
D'ACQUISTO
ZACCAGNINO
IORIO
GOBBATO
CASTENETTO
CERSOSIMO
BRAMBILLA
AMBROSI
GOBBATO
CASTENETTO
CERSOSIMO
BRAMBILLA
AMBROSI
GOBBATO
FERRARA
CASTENETTO
CERSOSIMO
BRAMBILLA
DRAMIS
AMBROSI
RIVA

ZILLA
GOBBATO
FERRARA
CASTENETTO
CUNSOLO
TROTTA
CHIODA
SOLONI
DRAMIS
AMBROSI
FRANK
PUTZU
FABIANO
FABIANO
BRAMBILLA
RIZZITANO
MARELLI
MARELLI

SARA
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPA
NICOLETTA
MASSIMO
SALVINA
MARIA
EDUARDO
DONATA MARIA
CRISTINA
ELIANA
GRETA
MARIAGIUSY
ALLEGRA
GABRIELE
ELIANA
GRETA
MARIAGIUSY
ALLEGRA
GABRIELE
ELIANA
MARIA TERESA
GRETA
MARIAGIUSY
ALLEGRA
VALENTINA
GABRIELE
PAOLA
DONATELLA ANTONIA
ELIANA
MARIA TERESA
GRETA
MARINA
ANTONIA
SARA
SOPHIE
VALENTINA
GABRIELE
ELISA
CLAUDIA
TERESA
LETIZIA
ALLEGRA
STEFANIA
VERONICA
VERONICA

10/11/1982
31/03/1982
11/07/1972
16/12/1982
10/06/1981
11/08/1977
02/05/1973
31/05/1967
21/10/1967
05/02/1974
26/12/1988
29/06/1989
08/06/1989
06/02/1990
11/10/1991
26/12/1988
29/06/1989
08/06/1989
06/02/1990
11/10/1991
26/12/1988
21/12/1990
29/06/1989
08/06/1989
06/02/1990
26/10/1987
11/10/1991
24/06/1983
17/01/1982
26/12/1988
21/12/1990
29/06/1989
25/09/1992
14/10/1991
02/10/1992
14/09/1992
26/10/1987
11/10/1991
05/02/1980
29/02/1976
30/08/1972
15/09/1974
06/02/1990
12/04/1983
11/11/1981
11/11/1981

Ml
RG
SR
Ml
PA
PA
SA
AG
Pz
CE
Ml
Ml
CS
Ml
BA
Ml
Ml
CS
Ml
BA
Ml
cz
Ml
CS
Ml
Cs
BA
Ml
Ml
Ml
cz
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
CS
BA
Ml
CA
KR
KR
Ml
RC
Ml
Ml

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
131
117
101
99
89
131
117
101
99
89
131
126
117
101
99
90
89
195
135,5
131
126
117
96,5
95,5
90
90
90
89
80
40
39
21
99
99
152
152

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
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MIIC8F900D
MIIC8D800C
MIIC8A200N
MIIS04100T
MIIC8DZ008
MIIC8F900D
MIIC8EROOV
MIIC8EDOOQ
MIIC8D700L
MIIC8D700L
MIIC87000N
MIIC8AY00D
MIIC8A800L
MIIC87000N
MIIC8F300E
MIIC87000N
MIIC8AY00OD
MIIC8A800L
MIIC87000N
MIIC8F300E
MIIC87000N
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8AY00OD
MIIC8A800L
MIIC87000N
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8AX00N
MIIC8D700L
MIIC87000N
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8AY00OD
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8EO00OC
MIIC8EZ00V
MIIC83400E
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8D800C
MIIC8E1008
MIIC8F300E
MIIC8F300E
MIIC87000N
MIIC86800N
MIIC8A800L
MIIC8A800L

Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
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